
I LSGV 

9. KOLO

Za neodigrane utakmice: 

Odrađuje se u listu

2022/2023

Sezona

VOJVODINA (Bačko Gradište) 0 0 2 2 13. MAJ (Novi Sad)

1. Varga Laslo 519 2 1 0 2 507 Egić Marko 1.

2. Kurcinak Gabor 535 1 0 1 3 549 Manojlović Goran 2.

3. Erdeljan Marko 531 2 1 0 2 523 Šakotić Slađan 3.

4. Radatovič Hunor 538 1 0 1 3 559 Ranisavljev Borislav 4.

5. Vojnović Ivan 557 1 0 1 3 579 Manojlović Srđan 5.

6. Tot Tibor 507 1 0 1 3 558 Miščević Milan 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3187 8 2 6 16 3275
Sudija: Mesaroš Ivan

BANAT (Zrenjanin) 2 2 0 0 SLAVIA (Kovačica)

1. Manojlović Boris 553 1 0 1 3 584 Toman Željko 1.

2. Stepanov Dragan 577 3 1 0 1 537 Prodanov Dušan 2.

3. Tmušić Nemanja 558 2 0 1 2 560 Strakušek Jaroslav 3.

4. Rakić Svetomir 529 2 1 0 2 496 Milosavljević Ivan 4.

5. Vlajkov Danilo (60) 260 0 0 1 3 528 Siroma Tomaš 5.

6. Boškov Vuk 570 2,5 1 0 1,5 551 Hrček Miroslav 6.

R1 Stamenković Ljubiša (5) 259 1  R1

R2   R2

3306 11,5 5 3 12,5 3256
Sudija: Brančić Ivan

SPARTAK (Debeljača) 0 0 2 2 ŽELEZNIČAR (Inđija)

1. Đurić Marinko 564 1 0 1 3 572 Ljubinković Dušan 1.

2. Balog Atila 597 3 1 0 1 582 Kolić Marjan 2.

3. Čengeri Arpad (60) 243 1 0 1 3 529 Dubajić Mile 3.

4. Tepša Perica 522 1 0 1 3 572 Crnobarac Zoran 4.

5. Beška Pavel 536 2 1 0 2 530 Mandić Branislav 5.

6. Mohači Đula 529 2 0 1 2 542 Đurić Radivoj 6.

R1 Šike Karolj (3) 236 0  R1

R2   R2

3227 10 2 6 14 3327
Sudija: Dečov Tamaš

APATIN (Apatin) 0 0 2 2 KLJAJIĆEVO (Kljajićevo)

1. Sabo Igor 515 2 0 1 2 539 Žiža Strahinja 1.

2. Majstorović Predrag 587 1 0 1 3 617 Trkulja Milan 2.

3. Stanić Goran 576 3 1 0 1 552 Mudrić Dragoslav 3.

4. Drljača Miroslav 561 1 0 1 3 587 Zavođa Siniša 4.

5. Jovanić Đorđe 561 2 0 1 2 625 Ćalić Jovan 5.

6. Sarap Branko 574 1,5 0 1 2,5 573 Šušilović Dragan 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3374 10,5 1 7 13,5 3493
Sudija: Petrović Snežana

HAJDUK (Kula) 0 0 2 2 JADRAN (Golubinci)

1. Vuksan Branko 583 4 1 0 0 517 Bežanović Bogoljub 1.

2. Trišić Vladimir 530 3 1 0 1 519 Pavlović Miodrag 2.

3. Eraković Marko 500 0 0 1 4 558 Dragić Žarko 3.

4. Vuksan Milorad 517 0 0 1 4 595 Joković Velimir 4.

5. Adžić Dušan 506 1 0 1 3 568 Musulin Nemanja 5.

6. Radošević Milorad 480 0 0 1 4 536 Vukelić Dragan 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3116 8 2 6 16 3293
Sudija: Ostojić Ilija
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1. Balog Atila Spartak 597 625 Kljajićevo Ćalić Jovan 1.

2. Majstorović Predrag Apatin 587 617 Kljajićevo Trkulja Milan 2.

3. Vuksan Branko Hajduk 583 595 Jadran Joković Velimir 3.

4. Stepanov Dragan Banat 577 587 Kljajićevo Zavođa Siniša 4.

5. Stanić Goran Apatin 576 584 Slavia Toman Željko 5.

6. Sarap Branko Apatin 574 582 Železničar Kolić Marjan 6.

3494 3590

T  A  B  E  L  A   :

1.   JADRAN (Golubinci) 9 8 0 1 50 : 22 16 121,5 : 94,5

2.   KLJAJIĆEVO (Kljajićevo) 9 7 0 2 51 : 21 14 123 : 93

3.   ŽELEZNIČAR (Inđija) 9 6 1 2 47 : 25 13 122 : 94

4.   APATIN (Apatin) 9 5 0 4 43 : 29 10 129 : 87

5.   SPARTAK (Debeljača) 9 4 1 4 35 : 37 9 102 : 114

6.   VOJVODINA (Bačko Gradište) 9 4 0 5 32 : 40 8 108 : 108

7.   SLAVIA (Kovačica) 9 3 1 5 32 : 40 7 108 : 108

8.   13. MAJ (Novi Sad) 9 3 0 6 32 : 40 6 102,5 : 113,5

9.   HAJDUK (Kula) 9 2 1 6 23 : 49 5 91,5 : 124,5

10.   BANAT (Zrenjanin) 9 1 0 8 15 : 57 2 72,5 : 143,5

VOJVODINA (Bačko Gradište) 0 0 2 2 13. MAJ (Novi Sad)

1. Varga Laslo 519 2 1 0 2 507 Egić Marko 1.

2. Kurcinak Gabor 535 1 0 1 3 549 Manojlović Goran 2.

3. Erdeljan Marko 531 2 1 0 2 523 Šakotić Slađan 3.

4. Radatovič Hunor 538 1 0 1 3 559 Ranisavljev Borislav 4.

5. Vojnović Ivan 557 1 0 1 3 579 Manojlović Srđan 5.

6. Tot Tibor 507 1 0 1 3 558 Miščević Milan 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3187 8 2 6 16 3275
Sudija: Mesaroš Ivan

BANAT (Zrenjanin) 2 2 0 0 SLAVIA (Kovačica)

1. Manojlović Boris 553 1 0 1 3 584 Toman Željko 1.

2. Stepanov Dragan 577 3 1 0 1 537 Prodanov Dušan 2.

3. Tmušić Nemanja 558 2 0 1 2 560 Strakušek Jaroslav 3.

4. Rakić Svetomir 529 2 1 0 2 496 Milosavljević Ivan 4.

5. Vlajkov Danilo (60) 260 0 0 1 3 528 Siroma Tomaš 5.

6. Boškov Vuk 570 2,5 1 0 1,5 551 Hrček Miroslav 6.

R1 Stamenković Ljubiša (5) 259 1  R1

R2   R2

3306 11,5 5 3 12,5 3256
Sudija: Brančić Ivan

SPARTAK (Debeljača) 0 0 2 2 ŽELEZNIČAR (Inđija)

1. Đurić Marinko 564 1 0 1 3 572 Ljubinković Dušan 1.

2. Balog Atila 597 3 1 0 1 582 Kolić Marjan 2.

3. Čengeri Arpad (60) 243 1 0 1 3 529 Dubajić Mile 3.

4. Tepša Perica 522 1 0 1 3 572 Crnobarac Zoran 4.

5. Beška Pavel 536 2 1 0 2 530 Mandić Branislav 5.

6. Mohači Đula 529 2 0 1 2 542 Đurić Radivoj 6.

R1 Šike Karolj (3) 236 0  R1

R2   R2

3227 10 2 6 14 3327
Sudija: Dečov Tamaš

APATIN (Apatin) 0 0 2 2 KLJAJIĆEVO (Kljajićevo)

1. Sabo Igor 515 2 0 1 2 539 Žiža Strahinja 1.

2. Majstorović Predrag 587 1 0 1 3 617 Trkulja Milan 2.

3. Stanić Goran 576 3 1 0 1 552 Mudrić Dragoslav 3.

4. Drljača Miroslav 561 1 0 1 3 587 Zavođa Siniša 4.

5. Jovanić Đorđe 561 2 0 1 2 625 Ćalić Jovan 5.

6. Sarap Branko 574 1,5 0 1 2,5 573 Šušilović Dragan 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3374 10,5 1 7 13,5 3493
Sudija: Petrović Snežana

HAJDUK (Kula) 0 0 2 2 JADRAN (Golubinci)

1. Vuksan Branko 583 4 1 0 0 517 Bežanović Bogoljub 1.

2. Trišić Vladimir 530 3 1 0 1 519 Pavlović Miodrag 2.

3. Eraković Marko 500 0 0 1 4 558 Dragić Žarko 3.

4. Vuksan Milorad 517 0 0 1 4 595 Joković Velimir 4.

5. Adžić Dušan 506 1 0 1 3 568 Musulin Nemanja 5.

6. Radošević Milorad 480 0 0 1 4 536 Vukelić Dragan 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3116 8 2 6 16 3293
Sudija: Ostojić Ilija

NAJAVA SLEDEĆE 10. KOLO  10/11.12.2022. GODINE

11.12. Kljajićevo KLJAJIĆEVO ŽELEZNIČAR 11.00

11.12. Debeljača SPARTAK 13. MAJ 10.00

10.12. Novi Bečej VOJVODINA JADRAN 16.00

11.12. Vrbas HAJDUK SLAVIA 16.00

11.12. Zrenjanin BANAT APATIN 11.00


